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BEST OF GERMANY

ALPS, CENTRAL 
& EASTERN EUROPE 
REGIONAL JOURNEY

*SOLO TRAVELLER SAVINGS

Key:

Join/Leave Options

UNESCO World Heritage Site

Central Hotels + Nights

Scenic Hotels + Nights

1

1

STARTS STARTSENDS ENDSTWIN TWIN

Be captivated by 
the old-world charm 
of Rothenburg and 
Nuremberg, marvel 
at the soaring 
peaks of Bavaria 
and admire the 
Baroque splendour 
of Dresden. 

Explore the storybook 
setting of Rotenburg

 ⚑ OKTOBERFEST:
Strap on your Lederhosen for a visit to the 
world’s greatest Volksfest in Munich on 
select departures. 

 👁ROTHENBURG:
With a master artisan, learn about 
the history of the traditional pastry 
Schneeballen, followed by a tasting.

 ★NEUSCHWANSTEIN:
Visit the archetypal fairytale castle that 
allegedly inspired many of Walt Disney’s 
castles. Led by a local historian, walk 
through the magnificent halls, take in the 
lavish decoration and enjoy spectacular 
views.

 ★HEIDELBERG:
Venture inside the magnificent castle built 
in red sandstone, overlooking the Student 
Prince’s town and the Neckar Valley.

 ⚑ FESTIVALS

 👁INSIGHT EXPERIENCES

 ★ TOP RATED HIGHLIGHTS

COACH WITH EXTRA LEGROOM

SMALLER GROUPS

 TRIP CODE: E929

TRIP PLANNER - 10 DAYS

148

2020 OBERAMMERGAU  

PASSION PLAY: BOOK NOW! 

Experience this once-in a lifetime event 

from the best seats in the house with Insight 

Vacations in 2020. 

This is a highly sought-after event with limited 

capacity – book today to secure your place.  

Go to insightvacations.com or speak to your 

travel agent.

IMPROVED

ITINERARY

NOW 

STAYING IN

OBERAMMERGAU

FROM $253 PER DAY

EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT 
SAVE UP TO $255pp

NOTES: Twin prices are per person. * Solo Traveller Savings: There is a  
20% reduction to the Single Supplement on these departures, subject 
to availability. ∏ Oktoberfest: These departures stay in Munich during 
Oktoberfest and will visit the festival instead of the City Centre. ^ These 
departures will stay in alternative accommodation of similar standard in 
Bavaria. # This departure will stay in alternative accomodation of similar 
standard in Mainz.

FURTHER SAVINGS UP TO: Young Traveller $250 | Triple Room Reduction 
$30 | 2nd Trip $64 | Past Guest $128

ROOMING OPTIONS: Single Supplement from $460 p.p. up to $580 p.p.
EXTRA NIGHT HOTELS PER PERSON - SEASONAL ADJUSTMENTS MAY 

APPLY: Berlin: Swissotel Berlin Twin $133 | Single $216 | Triple $129. 
Mainz: Hilton Mainz Twin $111 | Single $169 | Triple $111.

ONE-WAY TRANSFERS OUTSIDE SCHEDULE TIMES: Berlin: $55 p.p., 
Frankfurt (from Mainz): $60 p.p. 

PREPAID GRATUITIES OPTION: For your Travel Director and Driver $116 p.p.

BOOK YOUR AIR EARLY: To get the best land & air deal possible!

Fri 13 Apr Sun 22 Apr $2525 Fri 13 Jul Sun 22 Jul $2525

Fri 20 Apr Sun 29 Apr $2525 Fri 20 Jul Sun 29 Jul $2525

Fri 27 Apr Sun 06 May $2525 * Fri 27 Jul Sun 05 Aug $2525

Fri 04 May Sun 13 May $2550 Fri 03 Aug Sun 12 Aug $2525

^ Fri 11 May Sun 20 May $2550 Fri 10 Aug Sun 19 Aug $2525

Fri 18 May Sun 27 May $2550 * Fri 17 Aug Sun 26 Aug $2525

^ Fri 25 May Sun 03 Jun $2550 ^ Fri 24 Aug Sun 02 Sep $2525

# Fri 31 Aug Sun 09 Sep $2525

Fri 01 Jun Sun 10 Jun $2550

Fri 08 Jun Sun 17 Jun $2550 Fri 07 Sep Sun 16 Sep $2550

Fri 15 Jun Sun 24 Jun $2550 Fri 14 Sep Sun 23 Sep $2550

Fri 22 Jun Sun 01 Jul $2550 ∏ Fri 21 Sep Sun 30 Sep $2550

Fri 29 Jun Sun 08 Jul $2525 ∏ Fri 28 Sep Sun 07 Oct $2550

* Fri 06 Jul Sun 15 Jul $2525 ∏^Wed 03 Oct Fri 12 Oct $2525

For more information on this trip, or to book, go to insightvacations.com, call (65) 6922 5950/6922 5978 or speak to your travel agent.



DAY 9  · RELAXED START

 ℮ CASTLES OF THE RHINE EXPERIENCE.

Begin the day with a relaxing cruise past 

steep-sided vineyards, half-timbered taverns, 

hilltop castles and the infamous Lorelei Rock. 

Alight at Boppard and continue to Koblenz 

to see the statue of Wilhelm I guarding the 

junction of the Rhine and Moselle. Enjoy 

scenic views from the Niederwald Monument.

 ℓ In the evening, round off your German 

experience with a farewell Celebration Dinner 

overlooking the River Rhine, complete with 

local wine. Prost! (BB) (DW) 

DAY 10

 ✈ AUF WIEDERSEHEN FRANKFURT.

Your journey comes to an end after breakfast 

with departure transfers arriving at Frankfurt 

airport at 08:00 and 10:00. (BB) 

university, Victory Arch and the Marienplatz, 

where crowds gather at the Town Hall to 

watch the antics of the Glockenspiel. (BB)

 Ý Hotel Pullman Munich.

       |  Contemporary  |  ∂ 
DAY 6

THE JEWELS OF THE BAVARIAN ALPS.

Travel to Neuschwanstein, a fairy-tale 

castle spectacularly perched on an Alpine 

mountainside. With a local historian, visit 

the exuberantly decorated apartments, 

including the Throne Room and Lohengrin 

Grotto. Continue along the Alpine Road to 

the Wieskirche, a masterpiece of Bavarian 

Rococo. Venture to Oberammergau, home of 

the famous Passion Play, and see the immense 

theatre and colourfully-painted chalets. (BB)

 Ý Hotel Alte Post/Hotel Wittelsbach 
Oberammergau.

       |  Traditional  |  ∂ 
DAY 7  · RELAXED START

LINDAU ON LAKE CONSTANCE AND 

INTO THE BLACK FOREST.

Enjoy a relaxed start before travelling to 

Lindau, an island situated in the middle of 

Lake Constance, connected to the mainland 

by a causeway. Stroll through the narrow 

streets past old inns and half-timbered houses, 

to admire the fantastic backdrop of the Swiss 

and Austrian Alps across the lake. Take a 

delightful drive into the Black Forest to reach 

Villingen-Schwenningen.

 ℓ For dinner you are treated to a delightful  

Farm-to-Table experience at a local restaurant 

with locally-sourced ingredients, skillfully prepared 

and accompanied with wine. (BB) (DW)

 Ý DORMERO Hotel Villingen-
Schwenningen.

       |  Contemporary  |  ∂ 
DAY 8

THE UNIVERSITY CITY OF HEIDELBERG 

AND MAINZ.

Travel the German Clock Route and stop to 

meet locals who still make cuckoo clocks by 

hand, a tradition passed down over 300 years. 

Continue through to Heidelberg and venture 

inside Heidelberg Palace. See the Heidelberg 

Tun, a 130,000-litre wine vat, spend time 

in the Apothecary Museum and marvel at 

the panoramic vistas of Heidelberg and the 

Neckar Valley from the castle fortress. Your 

hotel is in the nearby town of Mainz. (BB)

 Ý Hilton Mainz.

       |  Contemporary  |  ∂ 

DAY 1

 Ƙ WELCOME TO BERLIN.

On arrival at Berlin’s Tegel Airport, transfers 

depart at 10:30 and 12:30.

 ℓ At 17:30, join your Travel Director and travel 

companions for drinks followed by a Welcome 

Dinner with wine, at a local restaurant. (DW)

 Ý Swissotel Berlin.

       |  Contemporary  |  ∂ 
DAY 2  · RELAXED START

THE SPIRIT OF BERLIN.

Join a Local Expert to see some of Berlin’s 

many highlights. Travel along Ku’Damm 

to the Memorial Church, drive through the 

Tiergarten to see the Reichstag building, 

continue past Brandenburg Gate and along 

Unter den Linden, passing the Humboldt 

University and State Opera to stop on 

Museum Island. The rest of the afternoon is at 

your leisure. (BB)  

DAY 3

DRESDEN, A BAROQUE PHOENIX ON 

THE ELBE.

Continue to Dresden and join your Local 

Expert to see the Frauenkirche, ‘The 

Procession of the Dukes’ mosaic, the 

enormous cathedral, Semper Opera House 

and Baroque Zwinger Palace. (BB)

 Ý Hyperion Hotel Dresden am Schloss.

       |  Contemporary  |  ∂ 
DAY 4

MEDIEVAL ROTHENBURG.

Venture to Rothenburg-ob-der Tauber, the 

best-preserved town on the Romantic Road.

Enjoy a demonstration by an artisan baker 

and learn about the traditional pastry, 

Schneeballen (snowball), followed by a tasting.

Spend the rest of the day at your leisure for 

further exploration.

 ℓ For your Dine-Around Evening, choose from a 

hand picked selection of restaurants within the 

walls of the Old Town. (BB) (DW)

 Ý Hotel Eisenhut,  
Rothernburg-ob-der-Tauber

       |  Historic  |  ∂ 
DAY 5

NUREMBERG AND THE BAVARIAN 

CAPITAL OF MUNICH.

Travel to Nuremberg, renowned for its 

medieval architecture, to admire the 

charming blend of stone and timbered 

dwellings in the Old Town. See the massive 

ramparts and perhaps shop for delicious 

Lebkuchen? Continue across the Danube 

to reach fun-loving Munich and see the 

Please see inside front cover for information key on dining, travel styles and itinerary icons. 

YOUR ITINERARY - AT A GLANCE
10 DAYS | 1  COUNTRY | 9 BREAKFASTS | 4 DINNERS | 9 INCLUDED EXPERIENCES 
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ALL INCLUDED EXPERIENCES & DINING WORTH APPROXIMATELY $393


